Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Blaine
State of Minnesota
at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2016

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Blaine
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.

Number of persons registered on Election Day

Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots
Number of federal office only absentee ballots

Number of presidential absentee ballots

Total number of persons voting

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.

Number of persons registered on Election Day

Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots
Number of federal office only absentee ballots

Number of presidential absentee ballots

Total number of persons voting
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Summary of Totals
City of Blaine
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Mayor (Blaine)

NP NP Wi
Tom Ryan Jason K King WRITE-IN**
16450 12850 174

Council Member Ward 1 (Blaine)

NP NP WI
John R. Wilcox Dick Swanson WRITE-IN**
3042 4757 55

Council Member Ward 2 (Blaine)

NP NP WI
Julie Jeppson Mike Bourke WRITE-IN**
4719 4252 45

Council Member Ward 3 (Blaine)

NP NP WI
Andy Garvais Maisa Olson WRITE-IN**
5349 4129 85

CITY QUESTION 1 (Blaine)

NP NP
YES NO
14689 16991
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Precinct

02 0305 :
02 0310 :
02 0315 :
02 0320 :
02 0325:
02 0330 :
02 0335 :
02 0340 :
02 0405 :
02 0410 :
02 0415 :
020420 :
020425 :
02 0430 :
02 0435 :
02 0440 :
02 0505 :
02 0510 :
02 0515 :
02 0520 :
02 0525 :
02 0530 :
02 0535:
02 0540 :
62 0050 :

BLAINE W-1 P-1
BLAINE W-1 P-2
BLAINE W-1 P-3
BLAINE W-1 P-4
BLAINE W-1 P-5
BLAINE W-1 P-6
BLAINE W-1 P-7
BLAINE W-1 P-8
BLAINE W-2 P-1
BLAINE W-2 P-2A
BLAINE W-2 P-2B
BLAINE W-2 P-3
BLAINE W-2 P-4A
BLAINE W-2 P-4B
BLAINE W-2 P-5
BLAINE W-2 P-6
BLAINE W-3 P-1
BLAINE W-3 P-2
BLAINE W-3 P-3
BLAINE W-3 P-4
BLAINE W-3 P-5
BLAINE W-3 P-6
BLAINE W-3 P-7
BLAINE W-3 P-8
BLAINE W-1 P-9

City of Blaine Total:

Detail of Election Results
City of Blaine

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

1430
1615
1306
945
2028
1207
1171
1272
1300
1244
1486
1407
1738
1434
1215
2472
1580
1521
1589
1801
1590
2735
2663
821
0
37570

Persons Registered

on Election Day

138
183
131
107
226
119
113
151
130
150
186
155
216

96

88
171
190
175
229
175
188
295
315

81

4008
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Total Number of
Persons Voting

1288
1447
1173
865
1829
1096
1055
1178
1178
1117
1386
1224
1524
1295
1107
2323
1406
1426
1397
1650
1431
2585
2430
804
0
34214



Detail of Election Results
City of Blaine
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Mayor (Blaine)

Precinct NP NP Wi
Tom Ryan Jason K King WRITE-IN**
02 0305 : BLAINE W-1 P-1 655 446 7
02 0310 : BLAINE W-1 P-2 773 471 12
02 0315 : BLAINE W-1 P-3 592 406
02 0320 : BLAINE W-1 P-4 450 307 3
02 0325 : BLAINE W-1 P-5 897 617 8
02 0330 : BLAINE W-1 P-6 549 335 6
02 0335 : BLAINE W-1 P-7 542 280 11
02 0340 : BLAINE W-1 P-8 481 509 5
02 0405 : BLAINE W-2 P-1 645 391 5
02 0410 : BLAINE W-2 P-2A 593 353 2
02 0415 : BLAINE W-2 P-2B 665 500 7
02 0420 : BLAINE W-2 P-3 641 414 8
02 0425 : BLAINE W-2 P-4A 780 528 8
02 0430 : BLAINE W-2 P-4B 678 459 8
02 0435 : BLAINE W-2 P-5 529 471 2
02 0440 : BLAINE W-2 P-6 921 1118 8
02 0505 : BLAINE W-3 P-1 752 456 12
02 0510 : BLAINE W-3 P-2 668 585 7
02 0515 : BLAINE W-3 P-3 598 590 12
02 0520 : BLAINE W-3 P-4 837 608
02 0525 : BLAINE W-3 P-5 653 603
02 0530 : BLAINE W-3 P-6 1197 1063 14
02 0535 : BLAINE W-3 P-7 1074 935
02 0540 : BLAINE W-3 P-8 280 405
62 0050 : BLAINE W-1 P-9 0 0
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Detail of Election Results
City of Blaine
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Mayor (Blaine)

Total: 16450 12850 174

Office Title: Council Member Ward 1 (Blaine)

Precinct NP NP Wi

John R. Wilcox Dick Swanson WRITE-IN**
02 0305 : BLAINE W-1 P-1 340 686 6
02 0310 : BLAINE W-1 P-2 419 756 9
02 0315 : BLAINE W-1 P-3 384 569 7
02 0320 : BLAINE W-1 P-4 291 420 6
02 0325 : BLAINE W-1 P-5 658 788 9
02 0330 : BLAINE W-1 P-6 325 475 6
02 0335 : BLAINE W-1 P-7 245 534 6
02 0340 : BLAINE W-1 P-8 380 529 6
62 0050 : BLAINE W-1 P-9 0 0 0
Total: 3042 4757 55

Office Title: Council Member Ward 2 (Blaine)

Precinct NP NP Wi

Julie Jeppson Mike Bourke WRITE-IN**
02 0405 : BLAINE W-2 P-1 412 538 6
02 0410 : BLAINE W-2 P-2A 392 498 2
02 0415 : BLAINE W-2 P-2B 462 609 7
02 0420 : BLAINE W-2 P-3 460 509 10
02 0425 : BLAINE W-2 P-4A 687 544 7
02 0430 : BLAINE W-2 P-4B 642 412 2
02 0435 : BLAINE W-2 P-5 458 426 4

Page 5 of 9



Detail of Election Results
City of Blaine
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Council Member Ward 2 (Blaine)

Precinct NP NP wi

Julie Jeppson Mike Bourke WRITE-IN**
02 0440 : BLAINE W-2 P-6 1206 716 7
Total: 4719 4252 45

Office Title: Council Member Ward 3 (Blaine)

Precinct NP NP WiI
Andy Garvais Maisa Olson WRITE-IN**
02 0505 : BLAINE W-3 P-1 636 426 11
02 0510 : BLAINE W-3 P-2 576 498 6
02 0515 : BLAINE W-3 P-3 585 412 11
02 0520 : BLAINE W-3 P-4 634 570
02 0525 : BLAINE W-3 P-5 627 425
02 0530 : BLAINE W-3 P-6 1152 708 25
02 0535 : BLAINE W-3 P-7 863 832 14
02 0540 : BLAINE W-3 P-8 276 258 3
Total: 5349 4129 85

Office Title: CITY QUESTION 1 (Blaine)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
02 0305 : BLAINE W-1 P-1 515 676
02 0310 : BLAINE W-1 P-2 676 673
02 0315 : BLAINE W-1 P-3 427 652
02 0320 : BLAINE W-1 P-4 319 499
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Detail of Election Results
City of Blaine
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: CITY QUESTION 1 (Blaine)

Precinct NP NP

YES NO
02 0325 : BLAINE W-1 P-5 748 909
02 0330 : BLAINE W-1 P-6 445 558
02 0335 : BLAINE W-1 P-7 447 525
02 0340 : BLAINE W-1 P-8 452 645
02 0405 : BLAINE W-2 P-1 472 620
02 0410 : BLAINE W-2 P-2A 470 534
02 0415 : BLAINE W-2 P-2B 558 701
02 0420 : BLAINE W-2 P-3 457 659
02 0425 : BLAINE W-2 P-4A 752 690
02 0430 : BLAINE W-2 P-4B 653 569
02 0435 : BLAINE W-2 P-5 515 522
02 0440 : BLAINE W-2 P-6 1132 1064
02 0505 : BLAINE W-3 P-1 554 732
02 0510 : BLAINE W-3 P-2 552 775
02 0515 : BLAINE W-3 P-3 573 689
02 0520 : BLAINE W-3 P-4 663 866
02 0525 : BLAINE W-3 P-5 618 741
02 0530 : BLAINE W-3 P-6 1219 1197
02 0535 : BLAINE W-3 P-7 1114 1098
02 0540 : BLAINE W-3 P-8 358 397
62 0050 : BLAINE W-1 P-9 0 0
Total: 14689 16991
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We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016

As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Blaine
Clerk. Witness our official signature at in County this day of , 2016.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Blaine

1, , Clerk of the City of Blaine do hereby certify the within and foregoing pages to be a full and
correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast |n the City of Blaine STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016.

Witness my hand and official seal of office this day of , 2016.
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